
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend C,E gr.röm

Eppelborn, 12.01.2019

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Anton Geib ASV Hüttigweiler
3:04

02
SS 2:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  2 2.

2 Fares Cakmak AC Heusweiler
SS 10:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  14 1.

3 Mika Schmitt TV St. Wendel e.V.
Fr

1:00

01
0:20

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3.
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